HS

HV

1 Dan

2 Mikael
3 Andreas
4 Tobias
5 Jukka
6 Anders
7 Ingvar
8 Claes
9 Hékan
10 Erik
11 Hans
12 Bo

13 Crister
14 Jorgen
15 Henrik
16 Sonny
17 Lasse
18 Arne
19 Goran
20 Bengt
217

22 Lars Goéran

23 Anders
24 Dick
25 Jan

26 Hans
27 Jakob
28 Peter
29 Mattias
30 Bengt
31 Fredrik

1 Ronny
2 Christer
3 Inge

4 Krister
5 Mats

6 Vage

7 Stefan
8 Jan-Inge
9 Rolf
10 Dan
11 Jan
12 Knut
13 Sture
14 Nils-Ake
15 Alf
16 Bo

Dm-3 PA Bergsjén

Dellerfjord
Jeansson
Eriksson
Johansson
Tornqvist
Karlsson
LB6V
Pedersen
Ottosson
Sandell
Olsson
Johansson
Nilsson
Karlsson
Bengtsson
Rasmussen
Olsson
Hansson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
?

Eriksson
Gustavsson
Kristensson
Karlsson
Magnusson
Thordsson
Sralwall
Kinnunen
Berglund
Johansson

Pettersson
Erixon
Adamsson
Kristensson
Olsson
Vibeck

Ahl

Fick
Karlsson
Pettersson
Olsson
Linander
Andersson
Stélros
LOOV
Mauritsson

Borren
Firren
Firren
Borren
Forrellen
Spofolket
Firren
Forrellen
Ingelstad
Borren
Forrellen
Ingelstad
Spofolket
Firren
Flugan
Firren
Fenan
Forrellen
Forrellen
Forrellen
?
Spofolket
Forrellen
Forrellen
Spofolket
Flugan
Flugan
Spofolket
Fenan
Spofolket
Forrellen

Ingelstad
Forellen
Firren
Forellen
Forellen
Ingelstad
Spofolket
Flugan
Forellen
Ingelstad
Fenan
Ingelstad
Flugan
Flugan
Firren
Spofolket

2636
2610
2530
2523
2507
2458
1948
1766
1733
1699
1596
1570
1508
1397
1389
1272
1255
1245
1227
1098
1092
857
820
800
779
750
736
735
654
592
564

2924
2486
1982
1820
1780
1606
1520
1474
1390
1202
1068
959
874
782
654
539



AHV

DS

DV

ADV

YHJ

1 Knut-Erik
2 Ove

3 Ove

4 Sten

5 Knut

6 Pentti

7 Valle

8 Rune

9 Olof

1 Ann-Britt
2 Britta

1 Gunnel
2 Ingrid

1 Ursula

1 Mattias
2 Tim

3 Oskar

4 Axel

5 Matias

6 Benjamin
7 Andreas
8 Per

Wallerts
Johansson
Pettersson
Nordstrom
Svensson
Kinnunen
Gustavsson
Olofsson
Nordgren

Mauritsson
Magnusson

Karlsson
Ahl

Olofsson

Karlsson
Jonsson
Skuzyinski
Sund
Gdransson
Kainz
Borst
Svensson

Ingelstad
Forellen
Ingelstad
Fenan
Flugan
Fenan
Fenan
Borren
Forellen

Spofolket
Spofolket

Forellen
Spofolket

Borren

Spofolket
Spofolket
Firren
Firren
Spofolket
Firren
Firren
Firren

2913
1782
1775
1373
603
626
546
440
253

1519
1112

2642
1539

601

1527
1013
996
842
751
552
458
298



